)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7675

Division: 17UB 1ST PIEDWEST

Date: saturday, February 18, 2023

Home: 06 (17U) CSA North/hville King

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: AL BrownHS

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 06 (17U) WCWAA Black

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

06 (17U) CSA North/hville King

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

06 (17U) WCWAA Black

01
10
11
12
17
23
25
27
03
05
58
06
07
08
09
99

Name
Aidan Cosby

Andrew Allers
Spencer Crum
Jayden Crespo
Aidan Hopper
Aidan Ciffone
Brian Rogers
Logan Figueroa
Blake Wilson
lan Rau

Kaden Kaylor

Goals Misconduct

Andrew Thomford

Robert Williams
Aidan Warner

Bryan Plutzker

Esvin Alvarez-Elias

Jarred Whitney

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




